:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10147553

Oct 10, 2024 - 21:16 (UTC)

In epoch 317,111 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 920092 - 0.019322666 ETH®
46.12 USD

2 920093 - 0.019408188 ETH®
46.32 USD

3 920094 - 0.018958033 ETH®
45.25 USD

4 920095 - 0.019428372 ETH®
46.37 USD

S 920096 - 0.019428289 ETH®
46.37 USD

6 920097 - 0.019412481 ETH®
46.33 USD

7 920098 - 0.019283902 ETH®
46.03 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/10147553
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/317111
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920092
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920093
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920094
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920095
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920096
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920097
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920098

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

920099

920100

920104

Validator Id

377170

Amount

- 0.019440211
46.40 USD

- 0.019409490
46.33 USD

- 0.019419721
46.35 USD

- 0.019352681
46.19 USD

- 0.019401674
46.31 USD

- 0.019376389
46.25 USD

- 0.019027870
45.42 USD

- 0.019424034
46.36 USD

- 0.019318308
46.11 USD

Amount

+ 0.045924546
109.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920099
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920100
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920101
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920103
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920104
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920105
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920106
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920107
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/920108
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/377170

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



