

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:20 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10147553</u>

DATE & TIME Oct 10, 2024 · 21:16 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 317,111 · CONFIRMED  $\checkmark$ 

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	920092	- 0.019322666 ETH � 46.12 USD
2	920093	- 0.019408188 ETH � 46.32 USD
<u>3</u>	920094	- 0.018958033 ETH � 45.25 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>920095</u>	- 0.019428372 ETH � 46.37 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>920096</u>	- 0.019428289 ETH � 46.37 USD
<u>6</u>	920097	- 0.019412481 ETH � 46.33 USD
<u>7</u>	920098	- 0.019283902 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	920099	- 0.019440211 ETH � 46.40 USD
9	920100	- 0.019409490 ETH � 46.33 USD
<u>10</u>	920101	- 0.019419721 ETH � 46.35 USD
<u>11</u>	920103	- 0.019352681 ETH � 46.19 USD
<u>12</u>	920104	- 0.019401674 ETH � 46.31 USD
<u>13</u>	920105	- 0.019376389 ETH � 46.25 USD
<u>14</u>	920106	- 0.019027870 ETH � 45.42 USD
<u>15</u>	920107	- 0.019424034 ETH � 46.36 USD
<u>16</u>	920108	- 0.019318308 ETH <b>⊘</b> 46.11 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>377170</u>	+ 0.045924546 ETH <b>⊘</b> 109.62 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.